J.B.C.Mazijk de Pétanque

Tussenstand voorrondes Interne Doublette Competitie
verwerkt t/m 31 januari 2019
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Kees van Steenkisten
Liesbeth Bode
Bernard Baakman
Nico den Heijer
Cor Hagenaars
Steef Kosterman
Johnny Dirksen
Trudy den Heijer
Ronald van Damme
Jan Doedens

Arie Bakker

Peter Dirksen

Marry Immers

Lucie van Geffen
Inge Hagenaars
Jenny de Jong
Johan Broekhuizen
Gerard Berger
Maaike Jansen
John Immers

Namen

Hans Hartwigsen
Bert Gerritsen

Dolf van Dam

Jan van Donselaar
Wim Nijboer

Jan Hopman

Hans van Barneveld
Dirk van der Leer
Henny de Bruin
Joop van Os

Otto Batema

Piet de Rooij

Sjon Verbeek
Corrie van Willigenburg
Desiree van Tuijl
Tiny Pettinga

Ans Grotenbreg
Marco van Damme
Charles Jansen

Jan van Amersfoort

Gewonnen

16
15
13
13
13
13
12
11
11
10
10
10
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Punten

89
74
55
37
30
10
22
41
14
40
21
4
-8
-43
-9
-19
-63
-82
-105
-107
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